Claridon Township

					Kokosing Cons 13700 McCrac Cleveland, OH	ken Rd.	Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc. PO Box 449 Burton, OH 44021	
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	600.00	\$600.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	250	S.Y.	8.00	\$2,000.00	1.00	\$250.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	150	C.Y.	125.00	\$18,750.00	120.00	\$18,000.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1200	Gal.	1.40	\$1,680.00	1.30	\$1,560.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, RS-2 Emulsion	750	Gal.	6.25	\$4,687.50	2.35	\$1,762.50
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8 Limestone	25	C.Y.	36.25	\$906.25	45.00	\$1,125.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	550	C.Y.	93.25	\$51,287.50	90.00	\$49,500.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	350	C.Y.	112.00	\$39,200.00	110.00	\$38,500.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	75	C.Y.	112.00	\$8,400.00	150.00	\$11,250.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	5,500.00	\$5,500.00	11,130.00	\$11,130.00
11	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	1.64	Mile	400.00	\$656.00	130.00	\$213.20
12	614	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	225	C.Y.	20.00	\$4,500.00	20.00	\$4,500.00
13	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	2,165.00	\$2,165.00	1,450.00	\$1,450.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	0.82	Mile	800.00	\$656.00	1,360.00	\$1,115.20
15	642	Edge Line, Type 2	1.64	Mile	700.00	\$1,148.00	700.00	\$1,148.00
16	644	Stop Line	25	Feet	15.00	\$375.00	23.00	\$575.00
					TOTAL	\$142,511.25	TOTAL	\$145,078.90

Claridon Township

The Shelly Company 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd. Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	3,600.00	\$3,600.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	250	S.Y.	5.00	\$1,250.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	150	C.Y.	75.00	\$11,250.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1200	Gal.	1.00	\$1,200.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, RS-2 Emulsion	750	Gal.	3.00	\$2,250.00
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8 Limestone	25	C.Y.	85.00	\$2,125.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	550	C.Y.	101.00	\$55,550.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	350	C.Y.	115.00	\$40,250.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	75	C.Y.	115.00	\$8,625.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
11	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	1.64	Mile	170.00	\$278.80
12	614	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	225	C.Y.	15.00	\$3,375.00
13	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	0.82	Mile	800.00	\$656.00
15	642	Edge Line, Type 2	1.64	Mile	700.00	\$1,148.00
16	644	Stop Line	25	Feet	15.00	\$375.00
					TOTAL	\$163,932.80